## STANDARD AGREEMENT BETWEEN

## CUMBERLAND ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORPORATION

AND

<del></del>	
This agreement is made this da	y of, between
Cumberland Electric Membership Corporation	n (CEMC) and
	se of providing underground primary electrical
service to (Section) of	
(Name and Address of Subdivision, as shown	on a recorded plat and to any subsequent re-plat)
	(Developer/Subdivision Owner) agrees, at its
expense, to open and close a 48" minimum d	itch below grade, furnish and install the necessary
conduit and transformer pads to CEMC specif	ications.
CEMC agrees to furnish the fiberglass	transformer pads and switches.
(1) In consideration of which.	
(Developer/Subdivision Owner) agrees to pay	as determined by the attached
schedule of fees.	(Developer/Subdivision Owner) further agrees
that full payment will be made prior to the we	ork being performed.
CALCIII ATION FOR	AID TO CONSTRUCTION
·	ubsequent re-plat) x \$1,300 per lot = \$,
Or \$650 per meter for apartments or condom	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
payable to CEMC prior to electrical installatio	
December of the little of the control of the contro	CEMC December 1
Developer/Subdivision Owner	CEMC Representative
	Title:
Date:	Date: